
  Direct.Healthcare Membership

Your Direct. Providers 

 Membership



Limited # of Members to each Provider



Total Monthly Investment:    $ 99/month



Existing patient discount ($12/month)



Your Total Monthly Investment Only:  $ 87 | Month



Discounted annual Investment: $1044 | Year



Cover in Full Now - Receive an additional 5% off Membership | $992

Annual Preventive Wellness Visit



Research, Lab Review, and Care Plan Design 



Same Day Next Day Visits 



Longer Office Visits



Office Visits, Telehealth, Telephone, Email, Portal Messaging 



Covered In-Office Procedures 



Negotiated Discounts on Labs & Imaging 



Follow up Consultations, evaluation and management



Patient Advocacy and Referral Coordination



Prescription Management & Refills 



Insurance Prior Authorizations for Medications



Paperwork: Letters and Forms



Electronic Health Record Keeping



Published Health Records to Patient Portal



JOSEPH A. ROTELLA, MD, DC  




 Your Membership Includes

•All laboratory testing fees are in addition to monthly program
  Cancellation must be received in writing 90 days before renewal*

 •Patients may pay by check or credit card in advance for 12 months or monthly by credit card only



KELLY BARKER, DO 






JOSEPH SUMMERS, MD  

KATHLEEN GALEKOVIC, MSN, FNP-C  






KATHRYN DIGIAMMARINO, MSN, FNP-C   





$28
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$35
$35
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$37

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Direct Pay 

Tier 1  Appointment 
Non-Member $205 

Member $ 0.00

Tier 2  Appointment
Most Commonly Used Office Visit 

Non-Member $258 
Member  $0.00 

Tier 3 Appointment
Non Member $287 

Member  $0.00

Cold/Sinus/Flu
Bladder infection 

Sore throat 
Minor eye problems|stye or pink eye

Ear infections
Impacted ear wax 
Acute bronchitis

Skin rashes 
Pregnancy testing 

       Single issue follow-up from a Tier 2 visit  
(routine Rx refills, re-check labs, etc.)

MEMBER NON MEMBERServices

Multiple chronic illnesses
Multiple condition management

Long term multiple medication management
Tier 1 Appt problem that did not go away
Tier 1 Appt visit plus testing not included 

Acute or chronic illness management
Review of tests, labs, imaging, 
or consults from another clinic

Single issue follow up from an executive visit 
(routine Rx refills, re-check labs, etc.)

New Patient Consultation
Adult complete physical 

In Office Injections

Testosterone Injection
Vitamin B12 Injection
IM Steroid  Injection
Toradol Injection



$55
$25
$55
$55



Call For Pricing

Call
Call
Call




Prescription refills w/o 

Medical Forms and Letters

Prior Authorizations

No Show Fee 

PreOperative Clearance   

Comprehensive Consult | ECG+LABS* 

Chiro | Osteo Manipulation 

Trigger Point Injection

Occipital Nerve Block

Biopsy 

Cryosurgery 

ECG with Interpretation

Foreign body removal 

Immunizations 

Incise and drain abscess 

Joint Injection Small | Medium 

Ultrasound-Guided|Large Joint Injection 

Laceration repair 

Sebaceous cyst removal/drainage 

Skin tag removal (up to 15) 

Spirometry 

Tetanus Shot 

Toenail removal|ingrown 

Nebulizer-Albuterol 

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Call

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35

$35

$25

$45

$287

$118

$105

$135

$160

$105

$160

$195

Call 

$230

$165

$187

$210

$165

$129

$87

$67

$337

$68

In-Office Labs
Urinalysis dipstick
Urine pregnancy
A1C
UDS 
GLUCOSE
I FOBT (STOOL CULTURE) 

MEMBER NON 
MEMBER

MEMBER NON 
MEMBER

DIRECT PAY | Non Member 

Direct. Member | $99 m/o |  Discounts 
5% Discount when paid in full 

Transparent cash pricing 
for primary healthcare

No insurance, No problem. Like

Costco, we offer direct pay discounts


on primary care.
Health services with a monthly or


yearly membership.  




