DIRECT.HEALTHCARE

ARIZONA

Membership

Direct.Healthcare Membership

Limited # of Members to each Provider

Total Monthly Investment: \$99/month
Existing patient discount (\$12/month)

Your Total Monthly Investment Only: \$ 87 | Month Discounted annual Investment: \$1044 | Year

Cover in Full Now - Receive an additional 5% off Membership | \$992

Your Membership Includes

Annual Preventive Wellness Visit Research, Lab Review, and Care Plan Design Same Day Next Day Visits Longer Office Visits

Office Visits, Telehealth, Telephone, Email, Portal Messaging

Covered In-Office Procedures

Negotiated Discounts on Labs & Imaging

Follow up Consultations, evaluation and management

Patient Advocacy and Referral Coordination

Prescription Management & Refills

Insurance Prior Authorizations for Medications

Paperwork: Letters and Forms

Electronic Health Record Keeping

Published Health Records to Patient Portal

• All laboratory testing fees are in addition to monthly program Cancellation must be received in writing 90 days before renewal*

• Patients may pay by check or credit card in advance for 12 months or monthly by credit card only

Your Direct. Providers

JOSEPH A. ROTELLA, MD, DC KELLY BARKER, DO JOSEPH SUMMERS, MD KATHLEEN GALEKOVIC, MSN, FNP-C KATHRYN DIGIAMMARINO, MSN, FNP-C

DIRECT PAY | Non Member

Transparent cash pricing for primary healthcare

Direct. Member | \$99 m/o | Discounts 5% Discount when paid in full

No insurance, No problem. Like Costco, we offer direct pay discounts on primary care.

Health services with a monthly or yearly membership.

Tier 1 Appointment

Non-Member \$205

Member \$ 0.00

Cold/Sinus/Flu Bladder infection

Sore throat
Minor eye problems|stye or pink eye

Ear infections

Impacted ear wax

Acute bronchitis

Skin rashes

Pregnancy testing

Single issue follow-up from a Tier 2 visit (routine Rx refills, re-check labs, etc.)

Tier 2 Appointment

Most Commonly Used Office Visit

Non-Member \$258

Member \$0.00

Multiple chronic illnesses

Multiple condition management

Long term multiple medication management Tier 1 Appt problem that did not go away Tier 1 Appt visit plus testing not included

Acute or chronic illness management

Review of tests, labs, imaging,

or consults from another clinic Single issue follow up from an executive visit

(routine Rx refills, re-check labs, etc.)

Tier 3 Appointment

Non Member \$287

Member \$0.00

New Patient Consultation Adult complete physical

DIRECT.HEALTHCARE

ARIZONA

Direct Pay

Services	MEMBER	NON MEMBE
Prescription refills w/o	\$0.00	\$35
Medical Forms and Letters	\$0.00	\$35
Prior Authorizations	\$0.00	\$25
No Show Fee	\$0.00	\$45
PreOperative Clearance	\$0.00	\$287
Comprehensive Consult ECG+LABS*	\$0.00	\$118
Chiro Osteo Manipulation	\$0.00	\$105
Trigger Point Injection	\$0.00	\$135
Occipital Nerve Block	\$0.00	\$160
Biopsy	\$0.00	\$105
Cryosurgery	\$0.00	\$160
ECG with Interpretation	\$0.00	\$195
Foreign body removal	Call	Call
Immunizations		
Incise and drain abscess	\$0.00	\$230
Joint Injection Small Medium	\$0.00	\$165
Ultrasound-Guided Large Joint Injection	\$0.00	\$187
Laceration repair	\$0.00	\$210
Sebaceous cyst removal/drainage	\$0.00	\$165
Skin tag removal (up to 15)	\$0.00	\$129
Spirometry	\$0.00	\$87
Tetanus Shot	\$0.00	\$67
Toenail removal ingrown	\$0.00	\$337
Nebulizer-Albuterol	\$0.00	\$68
In-Office Labs	MEMRER	NON

In-Office Labs	S MEMBER	NON
III Office Edibs		MEMBER
Urinalysis dipstick	\$0.00	\$28
Urine pregnancy	\$0.00	\$38
A1C	\$0.00	\$35
UDS	\$0.00	\$35
GLUCOSE	\$0.00	\$7
I FOBT (STOOL CULTURE)	\$0.00	\$37

NON In Office Injections **MEMBER MEMBER** Testosterone Injection Call For Pricing \$55 Vitamin B12 Injection Call \$25 IM Steroid Injection Call \$55 Toradol Injection Call \$55